I{N]F]O] IIMATADOR®

SCHRAUBWERKZEUGE

tILE Tool bag Home, 41-pcs, MATADOR item no. 81060001

Beschreibung:
The 41-piece Home tool bag contains the most important tools for minor repairs. Thanks to the nylon bag, all tools are
stored in a space-saving way and are always at hand for work at home and on the road.
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tILE Tool bag Home, 41-pcs, MATADOR item no. 81060001

Technische Daten

Manufacturer-Number:

Width:
Height:

Length:
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81060001

170 mm

60 mm

320 mm
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